331 Ushers Rd.  Ballston Lake, NY 12019 USA  +1 (518) 877-5173  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346  sales@sixnet.com
331 Ushers Road, Ballston Lake, NY 12019 USA
+1 (518) 877-5173, Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
email: sales@sixnet.com   www.sixnet.com
SixTRAK® Combination I/O Modules
Double density I/O expansion for SIXNET controllers and RTUs
Select this SixTRAK® module when . . .
. . . you have a mix of I/O types, and reduced panel space

FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
Ordering Information
ST-MIX16880-D 16 DI, 8 DO, 8 AI
ST-MIX12884-D 12 DI, 8 DO, 8 AI, 4  A0
ST-MIX####-M Replacement module only
ST-MIX####-DB Replacement base only
The ST-MIX combination I/O modules are part of the
SixTRAK I/O product line. Up to 20 of these modules
(any mix) can be connected to the high-speed I/O bus
of SIXNET controllers, RTUs and I/O gateways.
(Note: The ST-MIX is supported only by IPm-based
SIXNET Controllers, RTUs, and I/O Gateways.
Consult SIXNET for details. )
Specifications are subject to change. Consult the factory for latest information.
SIXNET
331 Ushers Rd.  Ballston Lake, NY 12019 USA  +1 (518) 877-5173  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346  sales@sixnet.com SIXNET
331 Ushers Road, Ballston Lake, NY 12019 USA
+1 (518) 877-5173, Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
email: sales@sixnet.com   www.sixnet.com
Advanced I/O Features and Capabilities
Discrete I/O Features
There are several groups of discrete I/O in these combination I/O modules that offer different capabilities to
accommodate a variety of system needs. Refer to the notes below and the wiring diagrams (next page) for further details.
 Sinking or Sourcing Discrete Inputs (First four on ST-MIX12884 or all sixteen on the ST-MIX16880)
This group of inputs may be configured as sourcing inputs (ON when positive voltage is applied) or sinking inputs
(switch closures to ground). There is a selection jumper in the module’s base that is easily accessed by unplugging the
logic module and opening the hinged door. You must also make a similar selection in the Discrete Options window in
the I/O tool Kit software. The module performs a check to verify that the hardware and software selections match.